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Men_Green_Team
2013 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

BOY'S TEAM RESULTS - GREEN

(  16:54 1:24:27 0:52)1. 203 NOVI

16:22
16:41
16:56
17:14
17:14
17:41
18:14

1  10 5194 Brian Barnes
2  24 5229 Joost Plaetinck
3  41 5210 Nathan Ha11
4  63 5226 Cameron Misko
5  65 5223 sahisnu Malapati

5203 Michael Dickmann
5238 Andrew Turek

6
7

12
10
11
11
11
12
12

0:35)C  17:00 1:25:002. 230 LIVONIA CHURCHILL

30 5102 George Bowles
32 5105 Matt Cohan
43 5115 Sean MCKeon

12 16:46
11 16:49
12 16:58

51 5109 Jonathan Hovermale 10 17:06
74 5099 Jonathan Alessandrini 11 17:21

12 17:27
9  18:03

1
2
3
4
5

Jill? 5116 Colin Murphy
5117 josh Mussen

6
7

(  16:56 1:24:36 1:13)3. 242 OKEMOS

5259 Kael Fineout
5272 Daniel Kroth
5263 Dylan Gray
5280 David McKinley
5299 Kyle white
5255 Sahil Oagli
5297 Sam wakeman

11 16:18
16:24
17:01
17:22
17:31
18:21
18:41

1 8
2 12 12
3 1145

124 79
5 98 12

8S8 116
7 10

(  17:06 1:25:28 0:41)4. 264 CALEDONIA

4702 Jensen Miller
4707 Josh Risner
4683 Jordan Bennett
4687 Flynn Darby
4690 zach Feyen
4698 Cody Jakiel
4706 Jordan Patti son

1  20 12 16:38
17:05
17:08
17:18
17:19
17:30
17:50

122 49
3 54 9

114 70
5 71 10

106
7 9

0:45)(  17:07 1:25:325. 283 LINDEN

28 5080 Dave Doyle
5083 J31 Geremiah
5098 Mi key Varacalli
5097 Ryan Torok
5091 Dustin Sack
5094 Scott Schultz
5084 Kagen Griffith

osset
52
81
91

12 16:44
16:48
17:07
17:24
17:29
17:37
17:41

1
2 12t

113
114
125

6 12
107

C  17:09 1:25:44 0:50)6. 299 LA SALLE

1  26 5044 Adam Kluesener
2  44 5029 Michael Campbell 11
3  60 5054 Devon Scheuermann 11
4  69 5025 Brad Anneken
5  100 5059 Simon Weyer

5060 Nick wuestefeld 10
5043 Jacob Kaiser

7. 314 BLOOMFIELD HILLS

12

10
11

6
7 10

16:42
16:59
17:13
17:18
17:32
17:58
18:55

C  17:09 1:25:44 1:19)
(sssssai

15 4610 cooper Beilinson
38 4632 Bryce McClelland
50 4633 Ryan McClelland
76 4637 Jackson Prepolec

4643 Max Threlkeld
6  C149) 4609 Kevin Allen

2
3
4
5 135

8. 325 EAST KENTWOOD

1 10 16:31
16:55
17:06
17:22
17:50
17:57

12
10
12
10
12

C  17:07 1:25:32 1:30)

4812 Justin Kiprotich
4805 Eric cichon
4815 Nolan Meister
4816 Ramadhan Mohamed
4825 Deraeatrice Webster

(150) 4813 Angelo Leon

3
46
80
93
103

1 12 16:03
17:03
17:24
17:29
17:33
17:58
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2 12
3 10

114
105

6 10



Men_Green_Team
12 18:127  (172) 4806 octavian Condet

1:35)(  17:06 1:25:299. 330 OAVISON

7  4730 Nick Schmidt
2  21 4729 loe Renner
1

3  58 4735 Jacob Turgeon
4  110 4716 Travis Ames
5  134 4725 Chad Lockwood
6  (153) 4736 Dillon welliver
7  (182) 4719 Jacob Ferguson

10. 334 HOLT

11 16:14
16:38
17:11
17:37
17:49
18:00
18:20

11
10
12
12
11
9

(  17:05 1:25:23 1:58)
:?=aiiasc3==

6  4956 Alberto Gomez
9  4954 Grant Colligan
64 4955 Mark Danks
90 4958 Zach Hulliberger
165 4957 David Hefty

(168) 4959 Nathan wehrle
(193) 4953 Justin Buck

357 ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW

11 16:11
16:21
17:14
17:28
18:09
18:10
18:27

1
122
113
124
105

6 10
107

(  17:19 1:26:31 0:17)11.
'BSC

1  57 5403 Timmy Martin
2  62 5407 Tyler waiters
3  67 5404 Everett ottoy
4  84 5405 Garrett Parzynski 11

12
11
11

5  87 5402 Nathan Holland
6  ( 97) 5406 Jordan waiters
7  (116) 5401 Alex Feleo

12. 361 ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP

1  23 5308 Colin Herrmann
2  33 5307 Joe Gallagher
3  59 5305 Harrison Coe
4  114 5316 Scott sawyer
5  132 5315 Kyle McCormick
6  (141) 5306 Carson Eby
7  (197) 5304 Bennett Coe

13. 371 GRAND LEDGE

17:10
17:13
17:16
17:25
17:27
17:31
17:39

11
11
11

(  17:14 1:26:07 1:08)

11 16:40
16:49
17:12
17:38
17:48
17:53
18:29

11
11
9
11
11
9

2:00)(  17:07 1:25:32

4892 Michael Buffin
4908 Jack Twarozynski
4902 Tony Patino
4894 Nathan Goschka
4903 Jordan Priest

(147) 4901 Tyler McCartney
(188) 4895 Christian HubaK

381 AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN

2
25

139

er

121 15:52
16:41
17:33
17:34
17:52
17:57
18:22

2 11
3  101
4  104

11
10
125

6 9
97

1:36)(  17:18 1:26:2714.
aSSSBBB:

1  18 4584 Jacqoub Littlej'ohn 11
2  47 4589 Brendan Nesbitt 9
3  72 4596 Evan Vorwerck 9

4  78 4597 Antonio wenglikowski 10
5  166 4582 10Mathew Koemg
6  (184) 4594 11zach urbanski
7  (207) 4574 Robert Billette 11

15. 403 EAST LANSING

16:33
17:04
17:19
17:22
18:09
18:21
18:41

(  17:16 1:26:18 1:40)
ssaaaannss

5  4841 Dietrich Hittner
2  S3 4861 Jacob Stanton
3  82 4842 Fritz Hittner
4  126 4860 Jason Samet
5  137 4854 Jake Pruitt
6  (140) 4851 Nate Meyer
7  (186) 4826 John Adelman

1 12 16:11
17:07
17:25
17:44
17:51
17:53
18:22

10
9
11
11
9
11

1:31)(  17:18 1:26:2615. 403 GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORTHERN
saaaaanass

1  16 4943 Andrew wittland
2  34 4927 Jack Neeley
3  75 4941 Mitchell Vredeveld 11

11
10

4  122 4931 Owen Purdue
5  156 4926 Caleb Mounts

4917 Liam Hanlon
4916 Ethan Grayeb

6 (170)
(175)7

16:31
16:50
17:22
17:41
18:02
18:12
18:14

10
12

413 GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS

12
10

(  17:17 1:26:21 2:07)17.
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Men_Green_Team
16:03
17:09
17:29
17:30
18:10
18:19
18:48

4945 Donavan Brazier
4947 Kevin Elliott
4946 Adam Bundy
4950 Gabe Member
4948 loe Jordan
4951 Gabe Quin
4949 Dominic Modderman

111 4
112 55

3 92 11
124 95
125 167

6  (181)
7  (217)

18. 468 ALPENA

10
10

0:55)(  17:28 1:27:20

1  42 4558 Mitchell Day
2  77 4556 R.3. centala
3  94 4564 Elisha Martin
4  117 4557 Isaac Cross
5  138 4560 xellis Donajkowski 11

9
12
12
9

162) 4566 Nevin MCHarg6
7  (229) 4561 Kolin Ghidoni

19. 469 DEXTER

16:57
17:22
17:29
17:40
17:52
18:07
19:05

11
10

0:50)(  17:27 1:27:13

1  35 4776 Kavi Kulkarni
2  86 4783 Ben Nicholas
3  107 4771 Casey Hanson
4  118 4767 Luke Bottom!ey
5  123 4780 Zach McKenzie
6  (195) 4795 Peyton stimac
7  (214) 4790 Al Shoopman

11 16:51
17:26
17:35
17:40
17:41
18:28
18:45

11
11
11
11
11
11

2:00)(  17:27 1:27:1320. 482 MATTAWAN

5152 Benny Richardson
5145 Joe Houle
5147 Austin Langlanais
5139 Jacob Ford

5146 Ryan Hulbert
5141 xnomas Gearhart
5158 Douglas weathers

12 16:32
16:45
17:27
17:57
18:32
19:24
19:29

1 17
122 29
93 89
124  148

199 12S
(239)
(242)

96
127

1:41)(  17:27 1:27:1421. 490 SX JOHNS

1  11 5382 codey cook
2  66 5387 Andrew Hyatt
3  102 5390 Ryan Kramer
4  152 5393 Sam Parsons
5  159 5395 Josiah Quinn
6  (190) 5400 Duncan Wright
7  (245) 5386 Nicolas Huard

22. 492 BROWNSXOWN WOODHAVEN

11 16:23
17:15
17:33
17:59
18:04
18:25
19:44

12
10
10
10
11
12

(  17:27 1:27:14 1:54)

1  13 4666 Logan Kleam
2  39 4664 Cameron Karagitz
3  106 4663 Kory Johnson
4  155 4653 Kris Childers
5  179 4655 Pavan Dave

215) 4657 Christian Deblois
7  (220) 4665 Caleb Keyes
6

23. 496 TEMPERANCE BEDFORD

10 16:24
16:55
17:35
18:02
18:18
18:47
18:50

12
10
12
10
11
10

1:01)(  17:32 1:27:36
aswaaasasaBB:

5412 Adam Blaida
5410 Adam Audet
5411 xyler Benore
5408 Dominic Adduci
5422 Max Lezon

(169) 5421 Matthew Lezon
(

40
68
99

146

189) 5414 Brendan Burns

12 16:56
17:17
17:31
17:55
17:57
18:11
18:22

1
102
123
94  143
125
116
97

2:30)(  17:24 1:26:5724. 506 PORTAGE CENTRAL
ssBSBBBBBaaaailaaaaaaaaaaaaaae:

1  5347 Connor wuori
2  83 5330 Gannon Foley
1

3  113 5343 Brian Stubelt

5334 Jon Koning
5346 Brad Worthington

200) 5329 lan Epkey
180

227) 5348 Dane wuori

11 15:49
17:25
17:37
17:47
18:19
18:32
19:00

9
11
94  129
125
116
117

1:16)(  17:32 1:27:4025. 515 PORTAGE NORTHERN
lasasaea:::

5356 Alex Kulpa
5366 Evan williams
5354 Will Kellam
5358 wayne Matunas

12 16:52
12 17:04
9  17:43
10 17:53

Page 3

1 36
2 48
3  125
4  142



Men_Green_Team
12 18:08
11 18:13
9  18:48

5  164 5351 Mack Evans
5361 Ian Otto
5362 Mike Stinchcomb

6  fl73)
7  (218)

26. 569 MONROE (  17:40 1:28:16 1:38)
:SSSSSSS.

1  27 5162 Sean Brady
2  73 5164 Noah Dawn
3  105 5174 Anthony wohlfeil 10

12
10

4  177 5172 Adam Russell
5  187 5175 lenkins zac
6  (228) 5160 Carl Antrassian
7  (241) 5165 Mitchell Dumoulin 10

12
9
10

27. 635 WEST BLOOMFIELD

1  37 5435 Brandon Burton
2  133 5454 Robby Niehof
3  144 5439 Nic Clark
4  145 5438 lustin Christopher Moody 9

12
11
12

5  176 5433 Ryan Brice
6  (202) 5445 Grant Gloceri
7  (209) 5451 varasidhar Kurakula 12

12
9

28. 645 SOUTHGATE ANDERSON

16:44
17:20
17:34
18:16
18:22
19:02
19:28

1:23)(  17:46 1:28:50

16:53
17:48
17:56

17:57
18:16
18:34
18:42

1:41)(  17:52 1:29:17
c;33C3aa:

1  61 5377 Thomas lozwiak
2  85 5379 Ryan Sander
3  115 5378 Anthony Kroll
4  163 5376 Austin Guyer
5  221 5380 Tyler Terteling
6  (236) 5375 lustin ooute
7  (251) 5374 Garrett Brown

29. 666 JACKSON

12 17:13
17:25
17:38
18:07
18:54
19:21
20:28

11
11
11
11
9
9

2:09)(  17:49 1:29:04

1  14 4961 Roman Blackwell
2  120 4970 Robert Kunselman
3  131 4965 Jack oulworth
4  196 4962 Alec Briggs
5  205 4977 Damian Yoxheimer
6  (222) 4966 Andrew Carver
7  (253) 4973 Graham Peterson

11 16:29
17:40
17:48
18:29
18:38
18:54
21:01

9
10
12
11
11
12

(  17:51 1:29:11 0:31)29. 666 JENISON

1  108 4998 Jason Zellers
2  109 4979 zach capulong
3  128 4997 Andrew Watters
4  160 4999 Jared Zink
5  161 4980 Brian Connelly
6  (178) 4991 Doug Nguyn
7  (211) 4990 Ryan Mcintyre

31. 801 DEWITT

10 17:36
17:37
17:46
18:05
18:07
18:17
18:42

11
10
11
11
12
10

(  18:14 1:31:10 2:11)
laBsaBBMaaa: iBBaaa:. s s c( BB ecaa:

1  56 4749 Mitch Kolito
2  112 4756 Balion Powell
3  194 4754 Austin Messman
4  204 4760 Aaron Scheffler
5  235 4738 chuckie Billingsley 12

11
10
12
12

6  (244) 4739 Patrick o'Haene
7  (247) 4758 Joshua Ryan

32. 861 MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH

17:10
17:37
18:27
18:35
19:21
19:34
19:48

9
10

3:51)(  18:33 1:32:42

1  22 5130 Thomas Michno
2  183 5126 Nick Actis
3  198 5133 Nick vance
4  206 5131 Eric Passeno
5  252 5134 Michael Zonca

9 16:40
18:20
18:30
18:41
20:31

11
10
10
10

1:12)(  18:22 1:31:5033. 911 KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
iSSSSBBBBBBaaaBBBSBS:

1  127 5022 Joey veeder
2  154 5002 Julian Borst
3  192 5020 Luke Sprinkle
4  212 5009 ceon Houston
5  226 5004 Nick Gaunt

5023 Darvious Wallace
7  (246) 5015 Martin Mueller
6

12 17:44
18:00
18:26
18:44
18:56
19:14
19:46

11
10
11
12
11
10

1:28)(  18:33 1:32:4434. 974 BIG RAPIDS
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Men_Green_Teapi
17:40
18:32
18:35
18:49
19:08
19:22
22:07

1  119 4600 Mark Jacobs
2  201 4601 Aidan johanson
3  203 4599 Hunter Jacobs
4  219 4608 Charles wilkenson 9

9
1
1

5  232 4606 Noah Stauffer
6  (237) 4603 Nate Robey
7  (258) 4607 Andy upham

1
1

10
9
10

4:55)(  19:36 1:38:0035. 1002 FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMINGTON

1  19 4875 Max Bradley
2  234 4879 David Mittelbrun 12

12

3  238 4876 Joseph Burger
4  254 4881 Justin Weber
5  257 4880 Louis Senia-Grant 12

12
10

261) 6187 Ryan Darnell
262) 4878 Jonathan Huang

6
7

16:36
19:16
19:23
21:14
21:31
22:42
22:50

9
12

(  18:37 1:33:05 0:53)36. 1010 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES

1  158 5191 Pat Taylor
2  191 5183 Michael Ga
3  213 5187 Neil Olson
4  223 5189 Adam pawlowski

le-B

5180 zeke Clark
(230) 5177 Austin Boynton
2255

6
(231) 5184 Sean Halverson7

12 18:03
utto 12 18:26

12 18:45
12 18:55
10 18:56
11 19:06
10 19:08

2:31)(  19:21 1:36:4237. 1086 LANSING EASTERN
: S ■ B «:3sasa a M«iaiia9S S BS:

1  130 5071 Austin Muylle
2  216 5073 Alejandro Salais
3  243 5068 Nick Kilpatrick
4  248 5069 Brian King
5  249 5072 Amari Roper
6  (250) 5066 Tom Hundt
7  (256) 5062 Paul Chaney

38. 1135 GIBRALTAR CARLSON

9 17:48
18:47
19:33
20:15
20:19
20:26
21:23

9
12
12
12
10
12

3:57)(  19:58 1:39:49
:B8BS = S

4885 Mark Klingel
4890 Joe Yoakum
4882 London Baran
4887 Alec Penland
4883 Clinton Foster
4884 Torrey Gray

18:12
18:42
19:24
21:22
22:09
22:10

1 171 11
122 210

3 240 10
114 255
125 259

6  (260) 12

?
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2013 SPARTAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

BOY'S INDIVIDUAL RESULTS -GREEN

Time PacePlace TniPl no SchoolName

5:06
5:07

15:49
15:52
16:03
16:03
16:11
16:11
16:14
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:24
16:29
16:31

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 16:31
16:32
16:33

FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 16:36
CALEDONIA
DAVISON
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
NOVI
GRAND LEDGE
LA SALLE
MONROE
LINDEN
MATTAWAN
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
LINDEN
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 16:50

16:51
16:52
16:53
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:22

Page 1

PORTAGE CENTRAL
GRAND LEDGE
EAST KENTWOOD
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
EAST LANSING
HOLT
DAVISON
OKEMOS
HOLT
NOVI
ST JOHNS
OKEMOS
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
JACKSON
BLOOMFIELD HILLS

MATTAWAN
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN

16:38
16:38
16:40
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:49

DE)CTER
PORTAGE NORTHERN
WEST BLOOMFIELD
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
NOVI
ALPENA
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
LA SALLE
OKEMOS
EAST KENTWOOD
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
PORTAGE NORTHERN
CALEDONIA
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
LINDEN
EAST LANSING
CALEDONIA
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
DEWITT
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
DAVISON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
LA SALLE
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
NOVI
HOLT
NOVI
ST JOHNS
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
LA SALLE
CALEDONIA
CALEDONIA
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
MONROE

1 1 5347 Connor wuon
4892 Michael Buffin
4812 Justin Kiprotich
4945 oonavan Brazier
4841 Dietrich Hittner
4956 Alberto Gomez
4730 Nick Schmidt
5259 Kael Fineout

4954 Grant Colligan
5194 Brian Barnes

5382 Codey Cook
5272 Daniel Kroth

4666 Logan Kleam
4961 Roman Blackwell
4610 Cooper Beilinson
4943 Andrew wittland
5152 Benny Richardson
4584 lacqoub Littlejohn
4875 Max Bradley
4702 Jensen Mill
4729 Joe Renner
5130 Thomas Michno
5308 Colin Herrmann
5229 Joost Plaetinck

4908 Jack Twarozynski
5044 Adam Kluesener

5162 Sean Brady
5080 Dave Doyle
5145 Joe Houle
5102 George Bowles
5083 Jeremiah Gossett
5105 Matt Cohan
5307 Joe Gallagher
4927 Jack Neeley
4776 Kavi Kulkarni
5356 Alex Kulpa
5435 Brandon Burton

4632 Bryce McClelland
4664 Cameron Karagitz
5412 Adam Blaida
5210 Nathan Hall
4558 Mitchell Day
5115 Sean McKeon
5029 Michael Campbell
5263 Dylan Gray
4805 Eric Cichon
4589 Brendan Nesbitt
5366 Evan williams
4707 Josh Risner

4633 Ryan McClelland
5109 Jonathan Hovermale

5098 Mikey varacalli
4861 Jacob
4683 Jordan Bennett
4947 Kevin Elliott
4749 Mitch Kolito

5403 Timmy Martin
4735 Jacob Turgeon
5305 Harrison Coe
5054 Devon Scheuermann
5377 Thomas Jozwiak
5407 Tyler waiters
5226 Cameron Misko
4955 Mark oanks
5223 sahisnu Malapati
5387 Andrew Hyatt
5404 Everett Ottoy
5410 Adam Audet
5025 Brad Anneken
4687 Flynn Darby
4690 zach Feyen
4596 Evan Vorwerck
5164 Noah Dawn

er

Stanton

2 2
5:103 3
5:104 4
5:135 5
5:136 6
5:14
5:15

7 7
8 8

5:16
5:16

9 9
10 10

5:1711 11
5:1712 12
5:1713 13
5:1914 14
5:191515
5:19
5:20

16 16
17 17

5:2018 18
5:2119 19
5:22
5:22

20 20
21 21

5:2222 22
5:2223 23
5:2324 24
5:2325 25
5:2326 26
5:232727
5:2428 28
5:242929
5:24
5:25
5:25

30 30
31 31
32 32

5:2533 33
5:2534 34
5:2635 35

5099 Jonathan Alessandrini lIVOnia CHURCHILL
4941 Mitchell vredeveld

5:263636
5:2637 37
5:2738 38
5:2739 39
5:2740 40
5:2841 41
5:28
5:28

42 42
43 43

5:2844 44
5:2945 45
5:3046 46
5:304747
5:3048 48
5:3049 49
5:31so 50
5:315151
5:3152 52
5:3153 53
5:3154 54
5:3255 55
5:3256 56
5:3257 57
5:3258 58
5:32
5:33

59 59
60 60

5:3361 61
5:3362 62

63 63 5:33
5:3364 64
5:3365 65
5:34
5:34

66 66
67 67

5:3468 68
69 69 5:34

5:3570 70
71 71 5:35

5:35
5:35

72 72
73 73

5:3674 74
5:3675 75



Men_Green_ind
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
ALPEHA
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
OKEMOS
EAST KENTWOOD
LINDEN
EAST LANSING
PORTAGE CENTRAL
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
DEXTER
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
MATTAWAN
HOLT
LINDEN
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
EAST KENTWOOD
ALPENA
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
CALEDONIA
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
OKEMOS
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
LA SALLE
GRAND LEDGE
ST lOHNS
EAST KENTWOOD
GRAND LEDGE
MONROE
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
DEXTER
DENISON
DENISON
DAVISON
LINDEN
DEWITT
PORTAGE CENTRAL
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
ST. CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW
ALPENA
DEXTER
BIG RAPIDS
DACKSON

4637 Dackson Prepolec
4556 R.D. Centala

4597 Antonio wenglikowski
5280 David McKinley
4815 No1an Meister

5097 Ryan Torok
4842 Fritz Hittner

5330 Gannon Foley
5405 Garrett Parzynski
5379 Ryan Sander
4783 sen Nicholas
5402 Nathan Holland
5116 Colin Murph
5147 Austin Lang
4958 zach HulliBerger
5091 Dustin sack

4946 Adam Bundy
4816 Ramadhan Mohamed
4564 Elisha Martin
4950 Gabe Momber

4698 Cody Dakiel
5406 Jordan Walters
5299 Kyle white
5411 Tyler Benore
5059 Simon weyer
4902 Tony Patino
5390 Ryan Kramer
4825 Derreatrice Webster
4894 Nathan Goschka
5174 Anthony wohlfeil
4663 Kory Johnson
4771 Casey Hanson
4998 Dason Zellers
4979 Zach Capulong
4716 Travis Ames
5094 Scott Schultz
4756 Balion powell
5343 Brian Stubelt
5316 Scott sawyer
5378 Anthony Kroll
5401 Alex Feleo
5373 Chris vancoillie
4557 Isaac Cross
4767 Luke Bottomley
4600 Mark Jacobs
4970 Robert Kunselman
5203 Michael Dickmann
4931 Owen Purdue
4780 Zach McKenzie

5084 Kagen Griffith
5354 will
4860 Dason samet
5022 Joey Veeder
4997 Andrew waiters
5334 Jon Koning
5071 Austin Muylle
4965 Jack Dulworth
5315 Kyle McCormick
5454 Robby Niehof
4725 Chad Lockwood
4643 Max Threlkeld
4706 Jordan Patti son
4854 Jake Pruitt
4560 Tellis Donajkowski
4903 Jordan Priest
4851 Nate Meyer
5306 Carson Eby
5358 Wayne Matunas
5408 Dominic Adduci
5439 Nic Clark
5438 Dustin Christopher
5422 Max Lezon

4901 Tyler McCartney
5139 Jacob Ford
4609 Kevin Allen

4813 Angelo Leon
5060 Nick wuestefeld
5393 Sam Parsons
4736 Dillon welliver
5002 Julian Borst
4653 Kris Childers
4926 Caleb Mounts
5117 Josh Mussen
5191 Pat Taylor

anais

M

Kell am

17:22
17:22
17:22
17:22
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:25
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:30
17:31
17:31
17:31
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:37
17:37
17:37
17:37
17:38
17:38
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:41

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 17:41
17:41
17:41
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:52
17:53
17:53
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:57
17:57
17:57
17:57
17:58
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:00
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:03

NOVI

DEXTER
LINDEN
PORTAGE NORTHERN
EAST LANSING
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
DENISON
PORTAGE CENTRAL
LANSING EASTERN
JACKSON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
WEST BLOOMFIELD
DAVISON
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
CALEDONIA
EAST LANSING
ALPENA
GRAND LEDGE
EAST LANSING
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
PORTAGE NORTHERN
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
WEST BLOOMFIELD

5:3676 76
5:3677 77
5:3678 78
5:3679 79
5:3680 80
5:3781 81
5:3782 82
5:3783 83
5:3784 84
5:3785 85
5:3786 86
5:378787
5:3788 88
5:3889 89
5:3890 90
5:3891 91
5:3892 92
5:3893 93
5:3894 94
5:3895 95
5:3896 96
5:399797
5:3998 98
5:3999 99
5:39100 100
5:39101 101
5:39102 102
5:39103 103
5:40104104
5:40105 105
5:40106106
5:40107 107
5:40108 108
5:41
5:41

109109
110 110

5:41111 111
5:41112 112
5:41113113
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42

114 114
115 115
116 116
117
118 117
119 118

5:42120 119
5:42121 120
5:42
5:42

122 121
123 122

5:42123124

O WEST BLOOMFIELD
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
GRAND LEDGE
MATTAWAN
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
EAST KENTWOOD
LA SALLE
ST JOHNS
DAVISON
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT
LIVONIA CHURCHILL
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES

5:42125 124
5:43126 125
5:43127 126
5:43128 127
5:43
5:44

129 128
130 129

5:44131 130
5:44132 131
5:44
5:44
5:44

133 132
134 133
135 134

5:45136 135
5:45137 136
5:45138 137
5:45139 138

140 139
141 140

5:46
5:46
5:46142 141
5:46143 142
5:47
5:47
5:47

144 143
145 144
146 145

5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47

147 146
148 147
149 148
150 149
151 150 5:47

5:47
5:48
5:48

152 151
153 152
154 153

5:48
5:49

155 154
156 155

5:49157 156
5:49158 157
5:49159 158
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ST 30HNS
3ENIS0N
;}ENISON
ALPENA
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
PORTAGE NORTHERN
HOLT
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
HOLT
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD

539S losiah Quinn
4999 Jared Zink
4980 Brian Connelly
4566 Nevin McHarg
5376 Austin Guyer
5351 Mack Evans
4957 David Hefty
4582 Mathew Koenig
4948 Joe Jordan
4959 Nathan wehrle
5421 Matthew Lezon
4917 Liam Hanlon
4885 Mark Klingel
4806 Octavian Condet
5361 lan otto
5238 Andrew Turek
4916 Ethan Grayeb
5433 Ryan Brice
5172 Adam Russell

4991 Doug Nguyn
4655 Pavan Dave

5346 Brad Worthington
4951 Gabe Quin
4719 Jacob Ferguson
5126 Nick Actis
4594 Zach Urbanski

5255 Sahil Dagli
4826 John Adelman
5175 Jenkins Zac
4895 Christian Hubaker
5414 Brendan Burns
5370 Liam King
5400 Duncan Wright
5183 Michael Gale-Butto

5020 Luke Sprinkle
4953 Justin Buck
4754 Austin Messman

4795 Peyton Stimac
4962 Alec Briggs
5304 Bennett Coe
5133 Nick vance
5146 Ryan Hulbert

5329 lan Epkey
4601 Aidan Jonanson
5445 Grant Gloceri
4599 Hunter Jacobs
4760 Aaron Scheffler
5368 Eric Esper
4977 Damian Yoxheimer
5131 Eric Passeno
4574 Robert Billette
5297 Sam Wakeman
5451 vamsidhar Kurakula
4890 Joe Yoakum
4990 Ryan Mcintyre
5009 Ceon Houston
5187 Neil Olson
4790 Al shoopman
5371 Kevin Kulka
4657 Christian Deblois

5073 Alejandro salais
4949 Dominic Modderman
5362 Mike stinchcomb
4608 Charles wilkenson
4665 Caleb Keyes
6218 Brennan Brothers

5380 Tyler Terteling
4966 Andrew Carver
5189 Adam Pawlowski

6219 Logan Hefferan
5043 Jacob Kaiser
5180 zeke Clark
5004 Nick Gaunt
5348 Dane wuori
5160 carl Antrassian
4561 Kolin Ghidoni
5177 Austin Boynton
5184 sean Halverson
4606 Noah Stauffer
5023 Darvious Wallace
4879 David Mittelbrun

6220 Jacob Panourgias
4738 Chuckie Billingsley
5375 Justin Doute

18:04
18:05
18:07
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:11

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 18:12
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:14

GRAND RAPIDS FOREST HILLS NORT 18:14
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:35

SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 18:36
JACKSON
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
OKEMOS
WEST BLOOMFIELD
GIBRALTAR CARLSON
JENISON
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
DEXTER
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW 18:47

18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:54
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:56
19:00
19:02
19:05
19:06
19:08
19:08
19:14
19:16
19:19
19:21
19:21

GIBRALTAR CARLSON
EAST KENTWOOD
PORTAGE NORTHERN
NOVI

WEST BLOOMFIELD
MONROE
JENISON
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
PORTAGE CENTRAL
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
DAVISON
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
AUBURN BAY CITY WESTERN
OKEMOS
EAST LANSING
MONROE
GRAND LEDGE
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
SHELBY TOWNSHIP UTICA EISENHOW
ST JOHNS
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
HOLT
DEWITT
DEXTER
JACKSON
ORCHARD LAKE ST MARYS PREP
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
MATTAWAN
PORTAGE CENTRAL
BIG RAPIDS
WEST BLOOMFIELD
BIG RAPIDS
DEWITT

18:38
18:41
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:42
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:45

BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
LANSING EASTERN
GRAND RAPIDS KENOWA HILLS
PORTAGE NORTHERN
BIG RAPIDS
BROWNSTOWN WOODHAVEN
UTICA EISENHOWER
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
JACKSON
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
UTICA EISENHOWER
LA SALLE
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
PORTAGE CENTRAL
MONROE
ALPENA
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
BIG RAPIDS
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING
UTICA EISENHOWER
DEWITT
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON

5:49160 159
5:50161 160
5:50
5:50
5:50

162 161
163 162

163164
5:50165 164
5:51166 165
5:51167 166
5:51168 167
5:51169 168
5:52170 169
5:52
5:52

171 170
172 171

5:52
5:52

173 172
174 173
175 174 5:53

5:53176 175
5:53177 176
5:53178 177
5:53179 178
5:54
5:54

180 179
181 180

5:54182 181
5:55183 182
5:55184 183
5:55185 184
5:55
5:55

186 185
186187

5:55188 187
5:55
5:55

189 188
190 189

5:56191
5:56192 190
5:56193 191
5:56194 192
5:57193195
5:57196 194
5:57197 195
5:57198 196
5:58199 197
5:58200 198
5:58201 199
5:58
5:58

202 200
203 201

5:59204 202
5:59205 203
5:59206 204
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01

207
208 205
209 206
210 207
211 208
212 209

6:02213 210
6:02214 211
6:02
6:02

215 212
216 213

6:03214217
6:03
6:03

218
219 215

6:03216220
6:03221 217
6:03
6:04

222 218
223 219

6:04220224
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06

225
226 221

222227
228 223
229
230 224
231 225 6:06

6:06
6:07
6:08

232 226
233 227
234 228

6:09235 229
6:09236 230
6:10
6:10
6:12

237 231
238 232
239 233

6:13240 234
6:13
6:14

241
242 235

6:14243 236
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BIG RAPIDS 19:22
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 19:23

19:24
19:24
19:28
19:29
19:33
19:34
19:44
19:46
19:48
20:15
20:19
20:26
20:28
20:31
21:01

FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 21:14
21:22
21:23

FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 21:31
BIG RAPIDS
GIBRALTAR CARLSON
GIBRALTAR CARLSON
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 22:42
FARMINGTON HILLS NORTH FARMING 22:50

MATTAWAN
GIBRALTAR CARLSON
MONROE
MATTAWAN
LANSING EASTERN
DEWITT
ST JOHNS
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
DEWITT
LANSING EASTERN
LANSING EASTERN
LANSING EASTERN
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
MACOMB L'ANSE CREUSE NORTH
JACKSON

GIBRALTAR CARLSON
LANSING EASTERN

22:07
22:09
22:10

6:154603 Nate Robey
4876 Joseph Burger
5141 Thomas Gearhart
4882 London Baran
5165 Mitchell oumoulin

5158 Douglas weathers
5068 Nick Kilpatrick
4739 Patrick o'Haene
5386 Nicolas Huard
5015 Martin Mueller
4758 Joshua Ryan
5069 Brian King
5072 Apiari Roper
5066 Topi Hundt
5374 Garrett Brown
5134 Michael zonca
4973 Graham Peterson
4881 Justin Weber
4887 Alec Penland
5062 Paul Chaney
4880 Louis senia-Grant

4607 Andy upham
4883 Clinton Foster

4884 Torrey Gray
6187 Ryan Darnell
4878 Jonathan Huang

244 237
245 238
246 239

6:15
6:15
6:15247 240
6:16241248
6:17
6:18

249 242
243250

6:18251 244
6:22252 245
6:22
6:23

253 246
247254

6:31255 248
6:33249256
6:35257 250
6:36258 251
6:37259 252
6:46260 253

261 254 6:50
6:53262 255
6:53263 256
6:56264 257
7:07265 258
7:08266 259
7:09267 260
7:19
7:21

268 261
269 262
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